APPLICATION FOR GOVERNOR TRAINING

Please complete the details below and on the reverse of this form.

Name Governing Body
Address

Tel No Tel No

(Home) (Work)

Mobile e-mail

The council is committed to providing equality of opportunity for all. If you have any particular needs (e.g. for
access, parking, diet, hearing loop, large print handouts, interpreter, etc), please give details here or
telephone to discuss your needs.

Please return this completed application form to:

Governor Support and Development
Governor Services

Building 4

North London Business Park
London N11 INP

For window envelope, fold here.

Putting the Community First

BRARNE

LONDON BOROUGH
Schools and Learning




APPLICATION FOR GOVERNOR TRAINING

Autumn 2014

Please indicate which sessions you would like to attend, complete the details overleaf and return to
the address shown. Alternatively, you may register by telephone, fax or email. An answer phone is in
operation out of office hours. Confirmations are normally sent to you a week prior to the course and
will be ordinarily sent by email. Please check:
http://www.barnet.gov.uk/WorkingWithChildreninBarnet/info/30035/governor_training

for last minute changes.

Tel: 0208 359 7625
Fax: 0870 889 6799
E-mail: george.peradigou@barnet.gov.uk

Course Please
Reference tick

Advertisement - -
Briefing for Chairs and Vice-Chairs Wed 17.9.14 7pm — 9pm
Training Link Governors’ Meeting Tue 23.9.14 7pm-9pm | AU14.01
Financial Management for Maintained Schools
including the Schools Financial Value Standard Thu 25.9.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.02
Sharing Good Practice: The Constitution of the The Hyde School NW9
Governing Body and Committee Structures Wed 1.10.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.03
Financial Management for Academies and Free
Schools Wed 8.10.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.04
Follow up to Induction for Newish Governors

Tue 14.10.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.05
Using Fischer Family Trust Data to Analyse
Achievement and Assist with School Self-evaluation | Wed 15.10.14 7pm — 8.30pm | AU14.06
Policies: Drafts, Reviews and Ratification Tue 21.10.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.07
The Pupil Premium Thu 6.11.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.08
Induction for Newish Governors of Maintained Wed 12.11.14 7pm — 9pm
Schools and Academies and AU14.09

Wed 19.11.14 7pm —9pm
Advertisement
Safer Recruitment
Book online at www.bpsi.org.uk

Thu 13.11.14 9am — 5pm - -
Discussion Forum for Chairs of Governors Tue 18.11.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.10
RAISEonline: Understanding and Interrogating Data | Tue 25.11.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.11
for Absolute Beginners
The New National Curriculum Tue 2.12.14 7pm —9pm | AU14.12



http://www.barnet.gov.uk/WorkingWithChildrenInBarnet/info/30035/governor_training

